MNTRGLARE TRIMLESS TILT R56

Collections, Hiro, Luminaires Type, Recessed

Mounting
Wattage

Voltage
Dimensions

Cut Out Dimensions
Finish

Inner Trim Finish
T

Beam Angle
Material

Driver

IP Rating

UGR

Luminous Flux
CRI

Colour Deviation
Lifetime
Accessories

Control Gear

Recessed

3w

240V

(D) @38mm x (H) 83mm
(D) @35mm

Black, White
Ch , Custom, Matte Black, %I%It
rome, Custom, Matte Blac | g

2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
15°,24°, 36°

Aluminium
Remote
1P20

<19
667lm
>92+

<2 SDCM

50,000 hours

Honeycomb Lense, Soft Lense,
Diffuser Lense

DALLI, Phase-Cut

- Warranty 5 years
Luminaires Type Recessed
Luminous Flux lm 1-500lm
Control Gear
Accessories
Honeycomb Lense, Soft Lense, Diffuser Lense
PRODUCT NAME WATTAGE INNER TRIM FINISH das BEAM ANGLE CONTROL GEAR

VARIATIONS

Image SKU Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions p;

1 HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W

N

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W

S

240V g’;ﬁigmm (D) @35mm Black Chrome 2700K 15°

D) @35mm Black Chrome 2700K 24°

D) @35mm Black Chrome 2700K 36°

- ner ea .
Finish Trim ~ CCT Eng[’é Material

Driver Ralfing UGR LUENOUS cRI pSOOUr, Lifetime Warranty

Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM P3990 5 years

ours

Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667lm >92+ <2 SDCM EU 000 5 years

ours

Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667lm >92+ <2 SDCM EO 000 5 years

ours

s

lioN



https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/collections/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/collections/hiro/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/luminaires-type/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/luminaires-type/recessed/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/mounting/recessed/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/8w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/voltage/240v/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/dimensions/d-o38mm-x-h-83mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/finish/black/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/finish/white/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/inner-trim-finish/chrome/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/inner-trim-finish/custom/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/inner-trim-finish/matte-black/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/inner-trim-finish/matte-white/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/inner-trim-finish/matte-white/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/2700k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/3000k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/3500k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/4000k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/15/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/24/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/36/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/material/aluminium/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/driver/remote/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/ip-rating/ip20/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/ugr/19/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/luminous-flux/667lm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cri/90/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/lifetime/50000-hours/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/honey-comb-lense/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/soft-lense/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/diffuser-lense/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/dali/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/phase-cut/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/warranty/5-years/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/luminaires-type/recessed/
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SKU

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

8w

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions Dic“t Out

mensions

%[;Err-frismm (D) @35mm

@r-fmmm (D) @35mm

m

%wzsmm (D) @35mm

m

%?;:fn_’:Smm (D) @35mm

@ﬁssmm (D) @35mm

m

%?n?“mm (D) @35mm

m

g)}eﬁssmm (D) @35mm

m

%?ngsmm (D) @35mm

m

%?Fgrismm (D) @35mm

(D) @38mm

» (D) @35mm

%?rr-ﬁnfsmm (D) @35mm

g?»;ﬁnfsmm (D) @35mm

%?;gnfsmm (D) @35mm

%?;gnfsmm () @35mm

- ner ea A
Finish rm, ccT Eng[‘g Material

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Chrome 3000K 15°

Chrome 3000K 24°

Chrome 3000K 36°

Chrome 3500K 15°

Chrome 3500K 24°

Chrome 3500K 36°

Chrome 4000K 15°

Chrome 4000K 24°

Chrome 4000K 36°

Custom 2700K 15°

Custom 2700K 24°

Custom 2700K 36°

Custom 3000K 15°

Custom 3000K 24°

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Driver Ralfing UGR LUEiROUS cRI

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

Coloyr

Déviation Lifetime Warranty

<2sDCM p2,000

<2sDCM p2,000

<25DCM pQ0%0

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

<25DCcM Q090

<2SDCM pQ090

<25DCM pQ0%0

<25DCM pQ090

ours

<25DCM pQ000

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

s
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SKU

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

8w

o

W

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions Dic“t Out

mensions

%[;Err-frismm (D) @35mm

@r-fmmm (D) @35mm

m

%wzsmm (D) @35mm

m

%?;:fn_’:Smm (D) @35mm

@ﬁssmm (D) @35mm

m

%?n?“mm (D) @35mm

m

g)}eﬁssmm (D) @35mm

m

%?ngsmm (D) @35mm

m

%?Fgrismm (D) @35mm

(D) @38mm

» (D) @35mm

%?rr-ﬁnfsmm (D) @35mm

g?»;ﬁnfsmm (D) @35mm

%?;gnfsmm (D) @35mm

%?;gnfsmm () @35mm

- ner ea A
Finish rm, ccT Eng[‘g Material

Black Custom

Black Custom

Black Custom

Black Custom

Black Custom

Black Custom

Black Custom

Black E/Eltctls

atte
Black R|3¢

Black fatte

Black Bfatte

El
Black e

Black Bfatte

Black Bfatte

3000K 36°

3500K 15°

3500K 24°

3500K 36°

4000K 15°

4000K 24°

4000K 36°

2700K 15°

2700K 24°

2700K 36°

3000K 15°

3000K 24°

3000K 36°

3500K 15°

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Driver Ralfing UGR LUEiROUS cRI

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

Coloyr

Déviation Lifetime Warranty

<2sDCM p2,000

<2sDCM p2,000

<25DCM pQ0%0

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

<25DCcM Q090

<2SDCM pQ090

<25DCM pQ0%0

<25DCM pQ090

ours

<25DCM pQ000

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

s
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SKU Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions Dic“t Out

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

8w

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

mensions

%[;Err-frismm (D) @35mm

@r-fmmm (D) @35mm

m

%wzsmm (D) @35mm

m

%?;:fn_’:Smm (D) @35mm

@ﬁssmm (D) @35mm

m

%?n?“mm (D) @35mm

m

g)}eﬁssmm (D) @35mm

m

%?ngsmm (D) @35mm

m

%?Fgrismm (D) @35mm

(D) @38mm

» (D) @35mm

%?rr-ﬁnfsmm (D) @35mm

g?»;ﬁnfsmm (D) @35mm

%?;gnfsmm (D) @35mm

%?;gnfsmm () @35mm

- ner ea A
Finish rm, ccT Eng[‘g Material

Black Bfatte

Black Bfatte

Black Bfatte

Black Bfatte

Black E’E‘cﬁ?

Black {iftte

Black {{ftte

Black {iftte

Black {{ftte

Black {iftte

ite

Black {{Rlte

Black {{ftte

Black {{Rlte

Black {{Rlte

3500K 24°

3500K 36°

4000K 15°

4000K 24°

4000K 36°

2700K 15°

2700K 24°

2700K 36°

3000K 15°

3000K 24°

3000K 36°

3500K 15°

3500K 24°

3500K 36°

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Driver Ralfing UGR LUEiROUS cRI

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

Coloyr

Déviation Lifetime Warranty

<2sDCM p2,000

<2sDCM p2,000

<25DCM pQ0%0

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

<25DCcM Q090

<2SDCM pQ090

<25DCM pQ0%0

<25DCM pQ090

ours

<25DCM pQ000

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

s



) Image SKU Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions p;Sut Ot _ Finish ;Ifrr:’llygi; ccT Eﬁg[‘g Material  Driver Raltri’ng UGR Lugjinous ¢y pColour | ifetime Warranty

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V %[;Err-frismm (D) @35mm Black e 4000K 15° Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM P3990 5 years

l
N

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V @;ﬁismm (D) @35mm Black e 4000K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM %090 5 years

S

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V g);ﬁimm (D) @35mm Black e 4000K 36° Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

S

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %I?;:fn_’:Smm (D) @35mm White Chrome 2700K 15°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667lm >92+ <2 SDCM giﬂ?o 5 years

S

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V @ﬁmm (D) @35mm White Chrome 2700K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

LS

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V g);nﬁmm (D) @35mm White Chrome 2700K 36°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

N

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V g)}fpﬁsmm (D) @35mm White Chrome 3000K 15°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

N

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %?F[?;Smm (D) @35mm White Chrome 3000K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

N

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %?;[ﬁismm (D) @35mm White Chrome 3000K 36°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

N

(D) @38mm
m

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V (D) @35mm White Chrome 3500K 15°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

ours

[N

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V (@rﬁmm (D) @35mm White Chrome 3500K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667lm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

[N

D
HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V %ﬁismm (D) @35mm White Chrome 3500K 36°  Aluminium Remote [P20 <19 667lm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

1N

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %?;gnfsmm (D) @35mm White Chrome 4000K 15°  Aluminium Remote [P20 <19 667lm  >92+ <2 SDCM P3990 5 years

1N

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %?;gnfsmm (D) @35mm White Chrome 4000K 24°  Aluminium Remote [P20 <19 667lm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

1N

s



‘ Image SKU  Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions pGut OBt _ Finish ;ffﬁﬂ CCT Beal Material Driver p % UGR LURinous cRi pSolor Lifetime Warranty

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V %[;Err-frismm (D) @35mm White Chrome 4000K 36°  Aluminium Remote [P20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3990 5 years

l
A

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V @;ﬁismm (D) @35mm White Custom 2700K 15°  Aluminium Remote [P20 <19 667lm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

1N

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V g);ﬁimm (D) @35mm White Custom 2700K 24°  Aluminium Remote [P20 <19 667lm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

1N

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %I?;:fn_’:Smm (D) @35mm White Custom 2700K 36°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667lm >92+ <2 SDCM giﬂ?o 5 years

N

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V @ﬁmm (D) @35mm White Custom 3000K 15°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM %090 5 years

S

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %?p?nfgmm (D) @35mm White Custom 3000K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

S

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V g)}epﬁmm (D) @35mm White Custom 3000K 36°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

S

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %?F[?;Smm (D) @35mm White Custom 3500K 15°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

S

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %?;[ﬁismm (D) @35mm White Custom 3500K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

S

(D) @38mm
m

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V (D) @35mm White Custom 3500K 36°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

ours

S

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V %?F&;Smm (D) @35mm White Custom 4000K 15°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667lm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

[N

D
HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %ﬁismm (D) @35mm White Custom 4000K 24°  Aluminium Remote [P20 <19 667lm  >92+ <2 SDCM P390 5 years

N

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

o

W 240V %?;gnfsmm (D) @35mm White Custom 4000K 36°  Aluminium Remote [P20 <19 667lm  >92+ <2 SDCM P390 5 years

[N

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V %?;gnfsmm (D) @35mm White §@te 2700k 15°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667lm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

[N

s
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SKU Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions Dic“t Out

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed

8w

o

W

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

mensions

%[;Err-frismm (D) @35mm

@r-fmmm (D) @35mm

m

%wzsmm (D) @35mm

m

%?;:fn_’:Smm (D) @35mm

@ﬁssmm (D) @35mm

m

%?n?“mm (D) @35mm

m

g)}eﬁssmm (D) @35mm

m

%?ngsmm (D) @35mm

m

%?Fgrismm (D) @35mm

(D) @38mm

» (D) @35mm

%?rr-ﬁnfsmm (D) @35mm

g?»;ﬁnfsmm (D) @35mm

%?;gnfsmm (D) @35mm

%?;gnfsmm () @35mm

- ner ea A
Finish rm, ccT Eng[‘g Material

White Bfatte

White fatte

i atte
White B3¢

White fatte

White fjatte

i atte
White B)|5¢]

White fjatte

Wwhite jjatte

i atte
White B|g¢

White Bfatte

White Satte

White ({8

White {{tte

White {{tte

2700K 24°

2700K 36°

3000K 15°

3000K 24°

3000K 36°

3500K 15°

3500K 24°

3500K 36°

4000K 15°

4000K 24°

4000K 36°

2700K 15°

2700K 24°

2700K 36°

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Driver Ralfing UGR LUEiROUS cRI

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

1P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

667lm

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

Coloyr

Déviation Lifetime Warranty

<2sDCM p2,000

<2sDCM p2,000

<25DCM pQ0%0

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

0,000

<2sDeM 909

<25DCcM Q090

<2SDCM pQ090

<25DCM pQ0%0

<25DCM pQ090

ours

<25DCM pQ000

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

s



‘ Image SKU  Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions piGl,Qut c Finish P cCT RSal Material Driver pfyg UGR LIIUs CRI pSOIGNE, Lifetime Warranty

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V %[;Err-frismm (0) @35mm White {8  3000K 15°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM P3990 5 years

l
A

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V @;ﬁismm (D) @35mm White {8  3000K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

1N

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V g);ﬁimm (0) @35mm White {8  3000K 36° Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

1N

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V %?;:fn_’:Smm (D) @35mm White {8  3500K 15°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667lm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

N

HIRO.AGTTRS6 Recessed 8W 240V @ﬁmm (D) @35mm White {8  3500K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM %090 5 years

S

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %?p?nfgmm (D) @35mm White {8  3500K 36° Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

S

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V g)}epﬁmm (D) @35mm White (e 4000K 15° Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

S

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %?F[?;Smm (D) @35mm White (e 4000K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

S

HIRO.AGTTR56 Recessed 8W 240V %?Fgrismm (D) @35mm White ({8 4000K 36° Aluminium Remote IP20 <19 667tm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

S

s



